
PIZZA & GARLIC 

B R E A D S

Veg Singles (Regular)

     Onion/Corn/Capsicum/Jalapenos

Veg Doubles (Regular)

     Onion & Capsicum

     Corn & Onion

     Onion & Paneer

     Corn & Jalapeno

     Jalapeno & Pepperika

Double Cheese Margherita

Farmhouse

Mexican Special

Veggie Extravaganza

Tandoori Peppy Paneer

Chilli Paneer Pizza

Add extra cheese for Rs 50 and

Cheese-burst for Rs 120 in any pizza




Garlic bread sticks

Stufffed Garlic bread

Tandoori Paneer Garlic bread

100







130













200/350/600

220/380/700

220/380/700

220/400/750

220/380/700

220/380/700










100

150

180

BURGERS

Aalu Tikki Burger

Vegetable Tikki Burger

Tandoori Paneer Burger

Double patty Burger

Added cheese              @       Rs 20

50

60

100

100




60/120

100/190

130

60

80




CHILLI HOTS & 

R O L L S 

Chilli Potato

Chilli Paneer

Manchurian

Paneer Cheese Spring roll

Chatorey special Chaap roll

NOODLES

Veg. Noodles (kids special)

Chilli Garlic Noodles

Chilli Paneer Noodles

Hakka Noodles

Singapuri Noodles

Veg. Maggi

Cheese Maggi

60

80

120

130

140




50

80

FRIED RICE

Veg. Fried Rice

Chilli Garlic Fried Rice

Mushroom Fried Rice

100

130

150




M O M O

Steamed Momos (6 pc) 

Fried Momos  (6 pc)

Chilli Momos  (gravy)

Tandoori Momos  (gravy)

Marinated Momos  (6 pc)

Baked Momos  (6 pc)

50

60

100

100

100

150




C H A T O R E Y  
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180

180

200

200

200

200

220

160

180

200

200

250




IND MAIN-COURSE

Dal Makhani

Paneer Butter masala

Paneer Khurchan

Kadhai Paneer

Shahi Paneer

Paneer Lababdar

Paneer Mushroom Malai

Masala chaap gravy

Tawa chaap

Rara chaap

Chaap Mushroom Malai

Malai chaap (gravy)

POTATO

FINGERS

Masala Finger Chips

Peri peri Finger Chips

100

120




BEVERAGES

Cold Coffee

Vanilla Shake

Chocolate Shake

Pineapple Shake

Mango Shake

Strawberry Shake

Blueberry Shake

Black-currant Shake

Paan Shake

Kitkat Shake

Oreo Shake

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

150

150




 IND BREADS

Roomali Roti

Tandoori Roti

Tandoori Butter Roti

Lacchha Parantha

Butter Naan

Garlic Naan

10

15

20

40

50

70




A-917, AS Arcade, opposite Tehsil

Road, near Thana, Mawana  

|  7895000420  |
       ChatoreyCafeAndLounge

#MawanaKeChatorey

C A F E     &     L O U N G E

by Chef Apurv Rastogi

C
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G

E

- We are a small business and currently NO DISCOUNTS are

available with us. Check with us tomorrow.

- Dishes are subject to preparations. In case of

unavailability, we sincerely apologize for the inconvenience. 

- We provide free delivery above the order of Rs 500. For

the rest, delivery charge is Rs 50.

- We also arrange in-house private parties like kitty party,

birthday and anniversary celebrations (20 people @ Rs

6000/2hrs). For other packages, contact the owner.

- Decorations, cake, and customized orders can be

arranged on request. They will be charged separately.

- Celebration charges for small events (birthday or cake

cutting) is Rs 200. This includes use of space, utensils, and

services at the Chatorey Cafe and Lounge.

DETAILS AND CONDITIONS (Subject to change with time)


