Image: Construction of the state of the

BURGERS

CHILLI HOTS & ROLLS

Aalu Tikki Burger	50
Vegetable Tikki Burger	60
Tandoori Paneer Burger 🌶	100
Double patty Burger	10 0
Added cheese @	Rs 20

NOODLES

Veg. Noodles (kids special)	60
Chilli Garlic Noodles	80
Chilli Paneer Noodles	120
Hakka Noodles	130
Singapuri Noodles	140
Veg. Maggi	50
Cheese Maggi	80

60/120
100/190
130
60
80

PIZZA & GARLIC BREADS

Veg Singles (Regular) Onion/Corn/Capsicum/Jalapenos Veg Doubles (Regular) Onion & Capsicum Corn & Onion

100

130

200/350/600

220/380/700

220/380/700

220/400/750

FRIED RICE

Veg. Fried Rice100Chilli Garlic Fried Rice130Mushroom Fried Rice150

ΜΟΜΟ

Steamed Momos (6 pc)	50
Fried Momos (6 pc)	60
Chilli Momos (gravy)	100
Tandoori Momos (gravy)	100
Marinated Momos (6 pc)	100
Baked Momos (6 pc)	150

Onion & Paneer Corn & Jalapeno Jalapeno & Pepperika ↓ Double Cheese Margherita Farmhouse Mexican Special Veggie Extravaganza Tandoori Peppy Paneer↓ Chilli Paneer Pizza ↓ Add extra cheese for

i Peppy Paneer∮ 220/380/700 neer Pizza∮ 220/380/700 Add extra cheese for Rs 50 and Cheese-burst for Rs 120 in any pizza

Garlic bread sticks Stufffed Garlic bread Tandoori Paneer Garlic bread 🌶 100 150 180

DINEIN TAKE AWAY DELIVERY

DINEIN TAKE AWAY DELIVERY **ND MAIN-COURSE** POTATO FINGERS

0

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

150

150

Masala Finger	· Chips 🌶	100
Peri peri Finge	er Chips	12(

BEVERAGES

Cold Coffee Vanilla Shake Chocolate Shake Pineapple Shake Mango Shake Strawberry Shake Blueberry Shake Black-currant Shake Paan Shake Kitkat Shake

Dal Makhani	180
Paneer Butter masala	180
Paneer Khurchan	200
Kadhai Paneer 🌶	200
Shahi Paneer	200
Paneer Lababdar 🌶	200
Paneer Mushroom Malai	220
Masala chaap gravy	160
Tawa chaap 🌶	180
Rara chaap	200
Chaap Mushroom Malai	200
Malai chaap (gravy)	250

ND BREADS

Roomali Roti	10				
Tandoori Roti	15				
Tandoori Butter Roti	20				
Lacchha Parantha	40				
Butter Naan	50				
Garlic Naan	70				
DETAILS AND CONDITIONS (Subject to	o change with time)				
- We are a small business and currently NO DISCOUNTS ar					
available with us. Check with us tomorrow.					

\bigcirc	r	e	0	2	α	K	e	

CALE LOUR Յ CAFE LOUNGE Յ by Chef Apurv Rastogi

A-917, AS Arcade, opposite Tehsil Road, near Thana, Mawana 7895000420 ChatoreyCafeAndLounge #MawanaKeChatorey

- Dishes are subject to preparations. In case of unavailability, we sincerely apologize for the inconvenience. - We provide free delivery above the order of Rs 500. For the rest, delivery charge is Rs 50.

- We also arrange in-house private parties like kitty party, birthday and anniversary celebrations (20 people @ Rs 6000/2hrs). For other packages, contact the owner.

- Decorations, cake, and customized orders can be arranged on request. They will be charged separately. - Celebration charges for small events (birthday or cake cutting) is Rs 200. This includes use of space, utensils, and services at the Chatorey Cafe and Lounge.